Hendersons Golf Society Kenilworth Avenue Harold Park Romford Essex RM3 9NE 01708 343019



Statement Date: 31/12/2004 Date Due: 31/12/2024

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

Hendersons Golf Society
Address
Town/City, county/region, postcode:

DATE	DESCRIPTION	Income	Expenditure	ACCOUNT BALANCE
	Opening balance brought forward	£2,975.50		£2,975.50
	Memebrships	£960.00		£3,935.50
	The Heron	£200.00		£4,135.50
	Hainult	£32.00		£4,167.50
	Benton Hall	£210.00		£4,377.50
	Chigwell Golf Club	£320.00		£4,697.50
	Flexistone Ferry	£275.00		£4,972.50
	Broome Park	£260.00		£5,232.50
	Hintleshm	£225.00		£5,457.50
	Basildon	£90.00		£5,547.50
	Brentwood	£230.00		£5,777.50
	Trophy Engraving		£284.00	£5,493.50
	Deposits for course bookings 20242025		£780.00	£4,713.50
	Prize Giving Drinks		£363.60	£4,349.90
				12 /2 12 12
	Closing balance			£4,349.90

Founded in 1983 as Harold Hill Golf Society